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B Ozkainak Dec.;“ iiim Tablosu

Finansal Tablo

Tara Konsolide
Ra purlama T
Birimi
Dipnot Odenmis g%;:lix‘ee
Referanslari  Sermaye
Farklan

ONCEKI DONEM
01 Ocak 2012
Itibariyle
Bakiyeler
(D6nem Basl)
Muhasebe
Politikalanndaki
Degisikliklere
Tligkin
Dizeltmeler
Hatalara Iliskin
Dizeltmeler
Transferler
Toplam
Kapsamh Gelir
Sermaye
Artirmi
Temettdler
Paylarin Geri
Alim Islemleri
Nedeniyle
Meydana Gelen
Artis/Azallg
Pay Bazli
Islemler
Nedeniyle
Meydana Gelen
Artis

Badh
Ortakliklarda
Kontrol Kaybi
ile
Sonuglanmayan
Pay Orani
Degisikliklerine
Badh
Artis/Azalis
Kontrol Giicii
Olmayan Pay
Sahipleri Ile
Yapilan
Islemler

Diger
Degisiklikler
Nedeniyle
Artis/Azalis

30 Eyll 2012
Itibariyle
Bakiyeler
(D6nem Sonu)

79.931.250 21.966.586

79.931.250 21.966.586

CARI DONEM

01 Ocak 2013
Itibariyle
Bakiyeler
(Ddnem Basgl)
Muhasebe
Politikalanindaki
Degisikliklere
Iliskin
Duzeltmeler
Hatalara iliskin
Duzeltmeler
Transferler
Toplam
Kapsaml Gelir
Sermaye
Artirimi
Temettiler
Paylarin Geri
Alim Islemleri
Nedeniyle
Meydana Gelen
Artis/Azalis
Pay Bazli
Islemler
Nedeniyle
Meydana Gelen
Artis

Bagl
Ortakliklarda
Kontrol Kaybi
ile
Sonuglanmayan
Pay Orani
Degisikliklerine
Bagl
Artis/Azalis
Kontrol Giicii
Olmayan Pay
Sahipleri Ile
Yapilan
Islemler

79.931.250 21.966.586

Diger
Dedgisiklikler
Nedeniyle
Artis/Azalis

30 Eylil 2013
itibariyle
Bakiyeler
(Doénem Sonu)

79.931.250 21.966.586

Karsilikl
Istirak

Duzeltmesi

Pay Ihrac
Primleri/
Iskontolar

Yeniden
Dederleme ve
Olgim
Kazang/Kay plari

Diger
Kazang/Kayiplar

Yabanci
Para

Cevirim
Farklar|

Riskten
orunma
Kazang/Kayiplari

Yeniden
Dederleme ve
Siniflandirma
Kazang/Kay plari

Diger
Kazang/Kayiplar

Kardan
Ayrilan
Kisitlanmis
Yedekler

Gegmig
Yillar
Kar/Zararlari

-24.147.509

4.854.714

-19.292.795

-19.292.794

3.261.549

-16.031.245

Kidem
Tazminatina
fliskin
Aktiieryal
Kayip Fonu

Net
Donem
Kari/Zarari

4.854.714

-4.854.714
2.543.697

2.543.697

3.261.549 -57.117

-3.261.549

4.753.306 -19.138

4.753.306 -76.255

Ana
Ortakliga
Ait
Ozkaynaklar

82.605.041

0
2.543.697

85.148.738

85.809.474

0
4.734.168

90.543.642

Kontrol
Gici
Olmayan
Paylar

Ozkaynaklar

82.605.041

0
2.543.697

85.148.738

85.809.474

0
4.734.168

90.543.642



